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As of March 2024 
 
The RIA and wealth manager community has unique business needs. Your dedicated RIA Consultant specializes in  
advanced planning, investment management, and tax- management strategies for individuals and families.  
This territory map identifies your point of contact based on your location. 

 

 
 

Jackson® is the marketing name for Jackson Financial Inc., Jackson National Life Insurance Company® (Home Office: Lansing, Michigan), and Jackson  
National Life Insurance Company of New York® (Home Office: Purchase, New York). Jackson National Life Distributors LLC, member FINRA. 

See next page for RIA consultant contact information. 

Not FDIC/NCUA insured • May lose value • Not bank/CU guaranteed • Not a deposit • Not insured by any federal agency 

RIA22488 06/23                RIA22488A 03/24 



   
   
So CA, NV, HI  
Logan Poss  
logan.poss@jackson.com 
Cell: (310) 499-8749 
Internal Representative: 800/711-7397 

VA, GA, NC  
Brice Toole 
brice.toole@jackson.com 
Cell: 615/795-7904 
Internal Representative: 800/711-7397 

PA, DC, DE, MD, WV, SC  
Jared Kersh 
jared.kersh@jackson.com 
Cell: 615/806-9557 
Internal Representative: 800/711-7397 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

   
AZ, NM, CO, KS, NE  
Stephen Rutledge 
stephen.rutledge@jackson.com 
Cell: 615/812-2437 
Internal Representative: 800/711-7397 

TX, OK, AR, LA  
Brandon Anderson, RICP® 
brandon.anderson@jackson.com 
Cell: 615/913-2592 
Internal Representative: 800/711-7397 

IL, WI, MN, IA 
George Laventis, CFP® 
George.Laventis@jackson.com 
Cell: 312/758-8771 
Internal Representative: 800/711-7397 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

   
 
TN, FL, MS, AL  
Ioana Sullivan, RICP®, CFS® 
ioana.sullivan@jackson.com 
Cell: 615/489-0015 
Internal Representative: 800/711-7397 

 
MI, IN, OH, KY  
Jake Wildenmann 
jake.wildenmann@jackson.com 
Cell: 502/830-7497  
Internal Representative: 800/711-7397 

 
ME, NH, VT, CT, MA, RI  
Hutch Hutchinson, CIMA®, CRPS® 
hutch.hutchinson@jackson.com 
Cell: 401/895-6205 
Internal Representative: 800/711-7397 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

   
NY, NJ  
Dustin Kestner 
dustin.kestner@jackson.com 
Cell: 585-953-7341 
Internal Representative: 800/711-7397 

Nor CA, OR, AK  
Lance Payne 
lance.payne@jackson.com 
Cell: 405/779-9964 
Internal Representative: 800/711-7397 

WA, ID, MT, ND, UT, WY, MO  
Rich Pierce 
rich.pierce@jackson.com 
Cell: 615/981-1792  
Internal Representative: 800/711-7397 

 
 
Jackson, its distributors, and their respective representatives do not provide tax, accounting, or legal advice. Any tax statements contained herein were not intended or written to be used and 
cannot be used for the purpose of avoiding U.S. federal, state, or local tax penalties. Tax laws are complicated and subject to change. Tax results may depend on each taxpayer’s individual set 
of facts and circumstances. Clients should rely on their own independent advisors as to any tax, accounting, or legal statements made herein. 
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